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            Dishchii’bikoh Wildcats Cross Country Invitational 
                       Hosted by Cibecue High School 
               Cibecue High School, Cibecue, AZ - 10/03/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Girls 1.7 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1067 Peyton Parker              8 Canyon Day         13:09.5  7:45  
    2    2  1071 Amber Zahgotah             7 Canyon Day         13:31.7  7:58  
    3    3  1091 Lindsey Massey             8 East Fork          13:34.2  7:59  
    4    4  1098 Kylie Yellow               7 East Fork          13:57.4  8:13  
    5       1078 Jaylee Goklish             6 Dishchii bikoh     14:01.3  8:15  
    6    5  1165 Delaney Nez                5 East Fork          14:14.7  8:23  
    7    6  1066 Trinity Massey             7 Canyon Day         14:16.6  8:24  
    8    7  1092 Dolli Nachu                8 East Fork          14:39.7  8:38  
    9    8  1068 Kailey Rico                7 Canyon Day         14:58.8  8:49  
   10       1079 Marlee Thompson            8 Dishchii bikoh     15:08.4  8:55  
   11       1133 Samirah Ailak              7 San Carlos         15:17.2  9:00  
   12    9  1065 Kylie Mansfield            8 Canyon Day         15:24.3  9:04  
   13   10  1069 Cedella Stevens            8 Canyon Day         15:24.7  9:04  
   14   11  1062 Neveah Cody                8 Canyon Day         15:30.7  9:08  
   15       1075 Henry Aaliyah              6 Dishchii bikoh     15:33.6  9:10  
   16       1061 Stevie Clay                6 Canyon Day         16:01.0  9:26  
   17       1059 Maleah Burnette            6 Canyon Day         16:01.7  9:26  
   18   12  1094 Lilliani Palmer            6 East Fork          16:27.7  9:41  
   19       1060 McKenzie Burnette          6 Canyon Day         17:12.3 10:08  
   20       1063 Aubrey Dahkoshay           7 Canyon Day         17:29.3 10:18  
   21       1122 Xandri Thompson            7 Miami              18:06.9 10:40  
   22   13  1097 Danya Yazzie               6 East Fork          18:46.1 11:03  
   23       1158 Dana Skidmore              8 Roosevelt          19:43.3 11:37  
   24   14  1096 Torlena Walker             8 East Fork          21:21.8 12:34  
   25       1090 Kirsten Marone             6 East Fork          23:38.1 13:55  
   26       1166 Autumn Thompson Autum      4 East Fork          24:46.8 14:35  
   27       1093 Unique Nosie               6 East Fork          25:07.9 14:47  
   28       1157 Auriah Ahsteen             7 Roosevelt          28:43.8 16:54  



Page 2 
            Dishchii’bikoh Wildcats Cross Country Invitational 
                       Hosted by Cibecue High School 
               Cibecue High School, Cibecue, AZ - 10/03/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    26  Canyon Day                  (  14:16.2  1:11:20.9   2:14.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1067 Peyton Parker           8   13:09.5 
  2      2   1071 Amber Zahgotah          7   13:31.7 
  3      6   1066 Trinity Massey          7   14:16.6 
  4      8   1068 Kailey Rico             7   14:58.8 
  5      9   1065 Kylie Mansfield         8   15:24.3 
  6   ( 10)  1069 Cedella Stevens         8   15:24.7 
  7   ( 11)  1062 Neveah Cody             8   15:30.7 
 
  2.    31  East Fork                   (  14:34.8  1:12:53.7   2:53.5) 
========================================== 
  1      3   1091 Lindsey Massey          8   13:34.2 
  2      4   1098 Kylie Yellow            7   13:57.4 
  3      5   1165 Delaney Nez             5   14:14.7 
  4      7   1092 Dolli Nachu             8   14:39.7 
  5     12   1094 Lilliani Palmer         6   16:27.7 
  6   ( 13)  1097 Danya Yazzie            6   18:46.1 
  7   ( 14)  1096 Torlena Walker          8   21:21.8 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          1078 Jaylee Goklish  6,  1079 Marlee Thompson  8,  1075 Henry Aaliyah  6 
 
San Carlos                  
          1133 Samirah Ailak  7 
 
Miami                       
          1122 Xandri Thompson  7 
 
Theodore Roosevelt          
          1158 Dana Skidmore  8,  1157 Auriah Ahsteen  7 
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            Dishchii’bikoh Wildcats Cross Country Invitational 
                       Hosted by Cibecue High School 
               Cibecue High School, Cibecue, AZ - 10/03/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 1.7 Mile Run Junior High 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1       1175 Javen Lee                  8 Unattached         11:18.6  6:40  
    2    1  1139 Davin Antonio              8 San Carlos         12:15.3  7:13  
    3       1082 O'Ryan Burnette            8 Dishchii bikoh     12:21.2  7:16  
    4    2  1103 Rylan Tenijieth            6 East Fork          12:45.1  7:31  
    5    3  1104 Theus Tenijieth            6 East Fork          12:47.3  7:32  
    6    4  1130 Luis Madrid-Cruz           7 Miami              13:07.0  7:43  
    7    5  1099 Luke Brooks                6 East Fork          13:10.3  7:45  
    8    6  1162 Hayden Guy                 8 Roosevelt          13:35.0  8:00  
    9    7  1131 Kyle Petty                 7 Miami              13:45.9  8:06  
   10       1072 Randall Edwards            7 Canyon Day         14:00.0  8:15  
   11       1073 Parker Sanchez             7 Canyon Day         14:00.5  8:15  
   12    8  1102 Trevon Standing Bear       6 East Fork          14:11.8  8:22  
   13       1081 O'Bryan Burnette           8 Dishchii bikoh     14:19.6  8:26  
   14    9  1148 Keydin Kenton              6 San Carlos         14:21.5  8:27  
   15   10  1164 Xavier Shroulote           8 Roosevelt          14:22.8  8:28  
   16   11  1152 Kevin Phillips             6 San Carlos         14:31.9  8:33  
   17   12  1173 Hunter Titla               4 East Fork          14:50.2  8:44  
   18   13  1125 Nikolai Crowson            6 Miami              15:01.6  8:51  
   19   14  1155 Leon Thompson              8 San Carlos         15:43.3  9:15  
   20   15  1129 Carter Keaster             7 Miami              15:47.1  9:18  
   21   16  1172 Calais Tenijieth           4 East Fork          16:06.6  9:29  
   22   17  1169 Seth Gushoney              4 East Fork          16:12.4  9:32  
   23       1167 Tra Alchesay               5 East Fork          16:30.7  9:43  
   24       1168 Adrielle Gushoney          5 East Fork          16:30.8  9:43  
   25   18  1140 Aiden Burdette             7 San Carlos         16:39.8  9:49  
   26       1080 Esias Beach                7 Dishchii bikoh     16:50.5  9:55  
   27   19  1154 Rudolph Tewawina           8 San Carlos         16:59.9 10:00  
   28       1171 Julian Taylor              4 East Fork          17:43.4 10:26  
   29       1105 Robby Titla                6 East Fork          17:50.7 10:30  
   30       1100 Jahiah Castille            7 East Fork          18:48.0 11:04  
   31   20  1160 Carter Brooks              8 Roosevelt          19:03.6 11:13  
   32       1170 Ashton Kenton              4 East Fork          19:10.7 11:17  
   33   21  1174 Traytton Palmer            7 Miami              19:39.0 11:34  
   34   22  1159 Bryson Bead                6 Roosevelt          21:43.6 12:47  
   35   23  1161 Hunter Feller              6 Roosevelt          21:50.9 12:52  



Page 4 
            Dishchii’bikoh Wildcats Cross Country Invitational 
                       Hosted by Cibecue High School 
               Cibecue High School, Cibecue, AZ - 10/03/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    30  East Fork                   (  13:33.0  1:07:44.7   2:05.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2   1103 Rylan Tenijieth         6   12:45.1 
  2      3   1104 Theus Tenijieth         6   12:47.3 
  3      5   1099 Luke Brooks             6   13:10.3 
  4      8   1102 Trevon Standing Bear    6   14:11.8 
  5     12   1173 Hunter Titla            4   14:50.2 
  6   ( 16)  1172 Calais Tenijieth        4   16:06.6 
  7   ( 17)  1169 Seth Gushoney           4   16:12.4 
 
  2.    53  San Carlos                  (  14:42.4  1:13:31.8   4:24.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1139 Davin Antonio           8   12:15.3 
  2      9   1148 Keydin Kenton           6   14:21.5 
  3     11   1152 Kevin Phillips          6   14:31.9 
  4     14   1155 Leon Thompson           8   15:43.3 
  5     18   1140 Aiden Burdette          7   16:39.8 
  6   ( 19)  1154 Rudolph Tewawina        8   16:59.9 
 
  3.    60  Miami                       (  15:28.2  1:17:20.6   6:32.0) 
========================================== 
  1      4   1130 Luis Madrid-Cruz        7   13:07.0 
  2      7   1131 Kyle Petty              7   13:45.9 
  3     13   1125 Nikolai Crowson         6   15:01.6 
  4     15   1129 Carter Keaster          7   15:47.1 
  5     21   1174 Traytton Palmer         7   19:39.0 
 
  4.    81  Theodore Roosevelt          (  18:07.2  1:30:35.9   8:15.9) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1162 Hayden Guy              8   13:35.0 
  2     10   1164 Xavier Shroulote        8   14:22.8 
  3     20   1160 Carter Brooks           8   19:03.6 
  4     22   1159 Bryson Bead             6   21:43.6 
  5     23   1161 Hunter Feller           6   21:50.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Dishchii bikoh              
          1082 O'Ryan Burnette  8,  1081 O'Bryan Burnette  8,  1080 Esias Beach  7 
 
Canyon Day                  
          1072 Randall Edwards  7,  1073 Parker Sanchez  7 
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            Dishchii’bikoh Wildcats Cross Country Invitational 
                       Hosted by Cibecue High School 
               Cibecue High School, Cibecue, AZ - 10/03/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1024 Leeya Lupe                FR Alchesay           29:01.0  9:21  
    2    2  1033 Madison Talashoma         SO Alchesay           29:26.6  9:29  
    3    3  1016 Mataya Goklish            SO Alchesay           29:32.1  9:31  
    4    4  1009 Taikayah Burnette         SO Alchesay           29:36.9  9:32  
    5    5  1019 Lupita Jimenez            SR Alchesay           29:52.6  9:37  
    6    6  1025 Abrianna Manson           FR Alchesay           30:18.5  9:46  
    7       1135 Seanice Patten            FR San Carlos         30:35.9  9:51  
    8    7  1008 Miley Burnette            JR Alchesay           31:27.7 10:08  
    9       1121 Andrea Swann              FR Miami              31:54.5 10:17  
   10       1119 Ashley Perez              SO Miami              32:13.9 10:23  
   11       1076 Andre Beach               JR Dishchii Bikoh     32:20.7 10:25  
   12       1077 Ivonne Case               SR Dishchii Bikoh     32:40.3 10:31  
   13       1001 Tyree Alchesay            SO Alchesay           33:30.1 10:47  
   14       1005 Brennae Brooks            FR Alchesay           33:58.6 10:57  
   15       1003 Lyndee Baha               SO Alchesay           34:25.7 11:05  
   16       1021 Kaileigh Kasey            SR Alchesay           35:18.6 11:22  
   17       1034 Tenill Tenijieth          FR Alchesay           35:20.2 11:23  
   18       1022 Keala Lee                 SO Alchesay           35:23.3 11:24  
   19       1037 Eva Young                 FR Alchesay           35:30.6 11:26  
   20       1015 Tyrianna George           FR Alchesay           35:31.6 11:27  
   21       1035 Jayden Walker             JR Alchesay           36:11.2 11:39  
   22       1134 Aliana Grant              SO San Carlos         37:07.5 11:57  
   23       1014 Aioki Ethelbah            SO Alchesay           37:32.9 12:06  
   24       1010 Noel Classay              FR Alchesay           39:40.1 12:47  
   25       1136 Celene Tewawina           SO San Carlos         40:58.8 13:12  
   26       1038 Keona Young               SR Alchesay           41:57.7 13:31  
   27       1032 Delilah Shipp             SO Alchesay           42:51.9 13:48  
 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    15  Alchesay                    (  29:29.9  2:27:29.2   0:51.6) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1024 Leeya Lupe             FR   29:01.0 
  2      2   1033 Madison Talashoma      SO   29:26.6 
  3      3   1016 Mataya Goklish         SO   29:32.1 
  4      4   1009 Taikayah Burnette      SO   29:36.9 
  5      5   1019 Lupita Jimenez         SR   29:52.6 
  6   (  6)  1025 Abrianna Manson        FR   30:18.5 
  7   (  7)  1008 Miley Burnette         JR   31:27.7 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
San Carlos                  
          1135 Seanice Patten FR,  1134 Aliana Grant SO,  1136 Celene Tewawina SO 
 
Miami                       
          1121 Andrea Swann FR,  1119 Ashley Perez SO 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1076 Andre Beach JR,  1077 Ivonne Case SR 
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            Dishchii’bikoh Wildcats Cross Country Invitational 
                       Hosted by Cibecue High School 
               Cibecue High School, Cibecue, AZ - 10/03/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Boys 5K Run Open 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1041 Talan Alchesay            FR Alchesay           24:03.6  7:45  
    2    2  1049 Julius Colelay            SR Alchesay           24:33.8  7:55  
    3    3  1050 Brayden Edwards           SO Alchesay           24:35.2  7:55  
    4    4  1046 Antone Brooks             JR Alchesay           25:02.7  8:04  
    5    5  1151 Joshua Phillips           SO San Carlos         25:11.4  8:07  
    6    6  1056 Kyle Tate                 SR Alchesay           25:32.3  8:14  
    7    7  1149 Struvee Kitcheyan         JR San Carlos         26:16.0  8:28  
    8    8  1147 Nicholas Francisco        SO San Carlos         26:22.3  8:30  
    9    9  1058 Lashaun Tsosie            FR Alchesay           27:08.5  8:45  
   10   10  1040 Joshua Alchesay           FR Alchesay           27:14.7  8:47  
   11       1053 Traver Lavender           SR Alchesay           28:01.2  9:02  
   12       1088 Irratio Tessay            JR Dishchii Bikoh     28:56.3  9:19  
   13   11  1141 Steven Casoose Jr         SO San Carlos         29:16.8  9:26  
   14       1055 Chase Quay                SR Alchesay           29:27.5  9:29  
   15   12  1145 Anthony Duane             SO San Carlos         29:58.3  9:39  
   16       1086 Darshawn Skidmore         SO Dishchii Bikoh     32:18.0 10:24  
   17       1048 Shawnee Cleveland         FR Alchesay           33:15.9 10:43  
   18       1047 Rashad Butterfield        FR Alchesay           34:58.6 11:16  
   19   13  1144 Joseph Cosen              FR San Carlos         38:32.4 12:25  
 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    16  Alchesay                    (  24:45.6  2:03:47.6   1:28.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1041 Talan Alchesay         FR   24:03.6 
  2      2   1049 Julius Colelay         SR   24:33.8 
  3      3   1050 Brayden Edwards        SO   24:35.2 
  4      4   1046 Antone Brooks          JR   25:02.7 
  5      6   1056 Kyle Tate              SR   25:32.3 
  6   (  9)  1058 Lashaun Tsosie         FR   27:08.5 
  7   ( 10)  1040 Joshua Alchesay        FR   27:14.7 
 
  2.    43  San Carlos                  (  27:25.0  2:17:04.8   4:46.9) 
========================================== 
  1      5   1151 Joshua Phillips        SO   25:11.4 
  2      7   1149 Struvee Kitcheyan      JR   26:16.0 
  3      8   1147 Nicholas Francisco     SO   26:22.3 
  4     11   1141 Steven Casoose Jr      SO   29:16.8 
  5     12   1145 Anthony Duane          SO   29:58.3 
  6   ( 13)  1144 Joseph Cosen           FR   38:32.4 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1088 Irratio Tessay JR,  1086 Darshawn Skidmore SO 
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            Dishchii’bikoh Wildcats Cross Country Invitational 
                       Hosted by Cibecue High School 
               Cibecue High School, Cibecue, AZ - 10/03/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Girls 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1013 Cian Davis                SR Alchesay           23:40.7  7:38  
    2    2  1027 Jazlyn Nosie              SR Alchesay           25:34.8  8:14  
    3    3  1007 Mariah Burnette           JR Alchesay           25:35.9  8:15  
    4    4  1004 Nia Beatty                SR Alchesay           25:46.6  8:18  
    5       1137 Erin Tewawina             SR San Carlos         26:38.9  8:35  
    6    5  1006 Alexia Burnette           SR Alchesay           27:08.1  8:45  
    7    6  1020 Joella Juan               SR Alchesay           27:11.0  8:45  
    8       1109 Isabel Rascon-Perez       SO Globe              27:55.4  9:00  
    9       1106 Carina Garcia             FR Globe              29:12.0  9:24  
   10    7  1028 Kylie Ovah                   Alchesay           29:43.9  9:35  
   11       1011 Tierra Clay               SR Alchesay           29:58.9  9:39  
   12       1107 Nevaeh Guerrero           JR Globe              32:44.2 10:33  
 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    15  Alchesay                    (  25:33.3  2:07:46.1   3:27.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1013 Cian Davis             SR   23:40.7 
  2      2   1027 Jazlyn Nosie           SR   25:34.8 
  3      3   1007 Mariah Burnette        JR   25:35.9 
  4      4   1004 Nia Beatty             SR   25:46.6 
  5      5   1006 Alexia Burnette        SR   27:08.1 
  6   (  6)  1020 Joella Juan            SR   27:11.0 
  7   (  7)  1028 Kylie Ovah                  29:43.9 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
San Carlos                  
          1137 Erin Tewawina SR 
 
Globe                       
          1109 Isabel Rascon-Perez SO,  1106 Carina Garcia FR,  1107 Nevaeh Guerrero JR 
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            Dishchii’bikoh Wildcats Cross Country Invitational 
                       Hosted by Cibecue High School 
               Cibecue High School, Cibecue, AZ - 10/03/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Boys 5K Run Varsity 
============================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace      
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= =====  
    1    1  1044 Yohan Beatty              FR Alchesay           20:09.9  6:30  
    2    2  1043 Maxiell Antonio           FR Alchesay           20:50.0  6:43  
    3    3  1054 Frank Lee                 SR Alchesay           21:10.4  6:49  
    4       1084 Loren Ivins               JR Dishchii Bikoh     21:33.3  6:57  
    5    4  1045 Yonah Beatty              FR Alchesay           21:38.5  6:58  
    6    5  1052 Deandre Hawthorne         SR Alchesay           21:57.6  7:05  
    7    6  1127 Dakota Edwards            FR Miami              21:57.7  7:05  
    8    7  1138 Demyen Andrews            JR San Carlos         22:07.4  7:08  
    9    8  1039 Brent Aday                 3 Alchesay           22:16.2  7:11  
   10    9  1146 David Dude III            JR San Carlos         22:31.3  7:15  
   11   10  1042 Nikhil Anderson           SO Alchesay           22:31.9  7:16  
   12       1087 Joseph Tabe-Takang        JR Dishchii Bikoh     23:11.0  7:28  
   13   11  1118 Easten Phillips           SO Globe              23:47.4  7:40  
   14   12  1142 Christian Chapman         FR San Carlos         23:59.8  7:44  
   15   13  1112 Orion Beason              SO Globe              24:05.5  7:46  
   16   14  1126 Beau Dickison             FR Miami              24:09.8  7:47  
   17   15  1143 Kris Church               FR San Carlos         24:10.9  7:47  
   18   16  1123 Christopher Beall         FR Miami              24:53.9  8:01  
   19   17  1124 Devin Castillo            JR Miami              24:57.2  8:02  
   20   18  1150 Talen Pechuli             FR San Carlos         25:06.9  8:05  
   21   19  1116 Michael Hogan             FR Globe              25:19.5  8:10  
   22   20  1115 Barbarino Gilbert         SO Globe              25:49.8  8:19  
   23   21  1113 Adriano Bitsue            FR Globe              28:42.4  9:15  
   24       1083 Kristan Hoffman           JR Dishchii Bikoh     28:54.5  9:19  
   25   22  1132 Eli Verdugo               FR Miami              30:19.6  9:46  
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            Dishchii’bikoh Wildcats Cross Country Invitational 
                       Hosted by Cibecue High School 
               Cibecue High School, Cibecue, AZ - 10/03/2023 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                                Team Scores 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    15  Alchesay                    (  21:09.3  1:45:46.4   1:47.7) 
========================================== 
  1      1   1044 Yohan Beatty           FR   20:09.9 
  2      2   1043 Maxiell Antonio        FR   20:50.0 
  3      3   1054 Frank Lee              SR   21:10.4 
  4      4   1045 Yonah Beatty           FR   21:38.5 
  5      5   1052 Deandre Hawthorne      SR   21:57.6 
  6   (  8)  1039 Brent Aday              3   22:16.2 
  7   ( 10)  1042 Nikhil Anderson        SO   22:31.9 
 
  2.    61  San Carlos                  (  23:35.3  1:57:56.3   2:59.5) 
========================================== 
  1      7   1138 Demyen Andrews         JR   22:07.4 
  2      9   1146 David Dude III         JR   22:31.3 
  3     12   1142 Christian Chapman      FR   23:59.8 
  4     15   1143 Kris Church            FR   24:10.9 
  5     18   1150 Talen Pechuli          FR   25:06.9 
 
  3.    75  Miami                       (  25:15.7  2:06:18.2   8:21.9) 
========================================== 
  1      6   1127 Dakota Edwards         FR   21:57.7 
  2     14   1126 Beau Dickison          FR   24:09.8 
  3     16   1123 Christopher Beall      FR   24:53.9 
  4     17   1124 Devin Castillo         JR   24:57.2 
  5     22   1132 Eli Verdugo            FR   30:19.6 
 
  4.    84  Globe                       (  25:33.0  2:07:44.6   4:55.0) 
========================================== 
  1     11   1118 Easten Phillips        SO   23:47.4 
  2     13   1112 Orion Beason           SO   24:05.5 
  3     19   1116 Michael Hogan          FR   25:19.5 
  4     20   1115 Barbarino Gilbert      SO   25:49.8 
  5     21   1113 Adriano Bitsue         FR   28:42.4 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Dishchii Bikoh              
          1084 Loren Ivins JR,  1087 Joseph Tabe-Takang JR,  1083 Kristan Hoffman JR 
 


